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THISLAST TOTAL
PLACETEAM 1 POINTS 2 POINTS 3 POINTS 4 POINTS 5 POINTS 6 POINTS 7 POINTS 8 POINTSWEEKWEEKPOINTS

1 SIDEWINDER BLANEY, R 39 BYRON, Wi28 ELLIOTT,  36 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 JONES, Er 26 VAN GISB 50 258 2999 3257
2 PUSHY LOOSE LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 BUESCHER31 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 BERRY, Jo11 VAN GISB 50 234 3080 3314
3 HossJazz Racing 2 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 BUESCHER31 GIBBS, Ty26 BRISCOE, 30 DILLON, A14 VAN GISB 50 233 2901 3134
4 Peyton's Rainbow WarLARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 BUESCHER31 GIBBS, Ty26 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 232 2868 3100
5 Pumpkinhead 2 BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 231 2947 3178
6 Piping Hot BLANEY, R 39 BYRON, Wi28 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennBUESCHER31 JONES, Eri26 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 231 2994 3225
7 Callie's Besties LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 231 2941 3172
8 HENHOUSE Racing BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 BELL, Chri 44 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 JONES, Er 26 VAN GISB 50 225 3060 3285
9 Lugnut BELL, Chri 44 KESELOWSK12 BUESCHER,31 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, Ky1 BRISCOE, 30 VAN GISB 50 224 2587 2811

10 Speed Demons BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 BRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR, 9 DILLON, A14 VAN GISB 50 224 3025 3249
11 Dale4Ever#3 REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 JONES, Er 26 VAN GISB 50 223 3069 3292
12 Pumpkinhead 3.5 BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 BRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR, 9 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 221 2943 3164
13 MANIAC RACING LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 BUESCHER31 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, Ky1 JONES, Er 26 VAN GISB 50 220 3006 3226
14 Super Chargers REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 219 3076 3295
15 Pumpkinhead 2.5 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 JONES, Er 26 VAN GISB 50 218 3201 3419
16 KC Racing 1 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 SUAREZ, 19 CINDRIC, 19 DILLON, 4 VAN GISB 50 216 2938 3154
17 MDR Racing #3 REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 GIBBS, Ty26 BRISCOE, 30 VAN GISB50 HERBST, R11 215 2939 3154
18 Ole Red Racing 1 REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 GIBBS, Ty26 BRISCOE, 30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 215 2939 3154
19 Outlaw Racing LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennBOWMAN, 41 BRISCOE, 30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 214 3037 3251
20 YCL BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chr 44 ELLIOTT, 36 JONES, Eri26 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 213 3150 3363
21 J's Gear Jammers BYRON, Wi28 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennyKESELOWS12 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 PREECE, 30 VAN GISB 50 213 2939 3152
22 Ole Red Racing 2 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 BRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR, 9 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 212 3135 3347
23 MARTINSVILLE STRBLANEY, R 39 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 BUESCHER31 BRISCOE, 30 GRAGSON,7 BERRY, Jo11 HALEY, Jus13 211 2828 3039
24 Rumrunners LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennyBOWMAN, 41 BUESCHER31 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 211 2959 3170
25 Loose Lugnut REDDICK, T16 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennyBUESCHER31 GIBBS, Ty26 CHASTAIN,30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 210 2857 3067
26 KC Racing 2 LOGANO, J 18 BLANEY, R39 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chr 44 BOWMAN, 41 DILLON, T 4 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 209 2762 2971
27 Ribbed for her Pleas LOGANO, J 18 BLANEY, R39 REDDICK, 16 BELL, Chr 44 GILLILAND21 STENHOUS10 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 209 2686 2895
28 Dream Weavers BYRON, Wi28 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCINDRIC, 19 ALLMENDIN25 GRAGSON 7 VAN GISB 50 209 3017 3226
29 Toe-Fin Racing REDDICK, T16 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 SMITH, Z 2 VAN GISB 50 208 3128 3336
30 Sandblasters BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 WALLACE J27 BRISCOE, 30 ALLMENDIN25 PREECE, 30 VAN GISB 50 208 3105 3313
31 Rad Cap BOWMAN, 41 BUESCHER,31 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, K 1 SUAREZ, D19 BRISCOE, 30 PREECE, 30 208 2606 2814
32 King Richard LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 WALLACE JR27 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 ALLMENDIN25 CUSTER, C29 206 2939 3145
33 Mjs Racers #1 BLANEY, R 39 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 BELL, Chr 44 GRAGSON,7 CUSTER, C29 BERRY, Jo11 NEMECHEK,31 205 2900 3105
34 DRIVEN 2 Fly Fish LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 205 3158 3363
35 StangBangers BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 BUESCHER31 CINDRIC, 19 HOCEVAR, 9 BERRY, Jo11 VAN GISB 50 205 2885 3090
36 Ole Red Racing 3 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 205 3158 3363
37 Aeroforce ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennBOWMAN, 41 KESELOWS12 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 CUSTER, 29 JONES, Eri26 204 2726 2930
38 Metzelers Fifth BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 HOCEVAR,9 CUSTER, C29 JONES, Er 26 HALEY, Jus13 201 2951 3152
39 Mirage Racing LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennGIBBS, Ty26 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 201 3021 3222
40 Ole Red's Wife LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennGIBBS, Ty26 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 201 3021 3222
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41 MDR Racing #1 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 KESELOWS12 BUESCHER31 BRISCOE, 30 VAN GISB50 HERBST, R11 200 2858 3058
42 PistNbroke BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chr 44 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 200 3083 3283
43 Tire-d and True BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 SUAREZ, 19 BRISCOE, 30 McDOWELL45 CUSTER, 29 BERRY, Jo 11 200 2949 3149
44 Keywest Oro BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennyCHASTAIN30 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR,9 VAN GISB 50 200 3014 3214
45 Itchy Fingers LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennGIBBS, Ty26 CHASTAIN,30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 199 3016 3215
46 KE RACING #1 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 BOWMAN, 41 McDOWELL45 GRAGSON,7 CUSTER, 29 BERRY, Jo 11 199 2891 3090
47 Fly Wheel REDDICK, T16 ELLIOTT,  36 BOWMAN, 41 KESELOWS12 BUESCHER31 WALLACE J27 NEMECHEK31 DILLON, T 4 198 2669 2867
48 Mirage Racing 2 REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 KESELOWS12 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 197 2885 3082
49 Davey54 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 GIBBS, Ty 26 BUSCH, K 1 SUAREZ, 19 BRISCOE, 30 CUSTER, 29 BERRY, Jo 11 196 2632 2828
50 Rocket juice Top ShBLANEY, R 39 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 SUAREZ, 19 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 HALEY, Ju13 NEMECHEK,31 195 2872 3067
51 SPEY FLY Guy BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 195 3215 3410
52 Piston Powered BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 195 3215 3410
53 HossJazz Racing 4 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 195 3215 3410
54 GREY GHOST LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennyBOWMAN, 41 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, Ky1 JONES, Er 26 VAN GISB 50 194 3033 3227
55 Kreekz Racing BYRON, Wi28 BELL, Chri 44 BUESCHER,31 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, Ky1 JONES, Er 26 SMITH, Za 2 188 2940 3128
56 Long Shots BLANEY, R 39 BYRON, Wi28 ELLIOTT,  36 BOWMAN, 41 GRAGSON,7 STENHOUS10 HEMRIC, 0 JONES, Eri26 187 2590 2777
57 Lightning Coyote LOGANO, J 18 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 CHASTAIN30 GRAGSON,7 PREECE, 30 CUSTER, 29 JONES, Eri26 186 2808 2994
58 DRIVEN 2 Win REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 HAMLIN, DennGRAGSON,7 NEMECHEK31 VAN GISB 50 186 3100 3286
59 The Shadow BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennBRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 186 3165 3351
60 Rim Racking BYRON, Wi28 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennyCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 GILLILAND21 PREECE, 30 BERRY, Jo 11 186 3177 3363
61 The Dusters  2 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 SMITH, Z 2 VAN GISB 50 184 3073 3257
62 Silver Fox Racing LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennyCHASTAIN30 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 ALLMENDIN25 VAN GISB 50 182 3083 3265
63 Krash n Dash BLANEY, R 39 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 ALLMENDIN25 BERRY, Jo11 VAN GISB 50 174 2897 3071
64 DDMHENN LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennBOWMAN, 41 STENHOUS10 JONES, Er 26 DILLON, A14 173 3143 3316
65 Mjs Racers #2 BLANEY, R 39 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BOWMAN, 41 GRAGSON,7 BERRY, Jo 11 JONES, Er 26 NEMECHEK,31 173 2826 2999
66 RPM Racing BYRON, Wi28 ELLIOTT,  36 GIBBS, Ty 26 BUSCH, K 1 SUAREZ, 19 McDOWELL45 GRAGSON 7 STENHOUS10 172 2684 2856
67 Road Rash LOGANO, J 18 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chr 44 BUSCH, K 1 JONES, Eri26 SMITH, Z 2 VAN GISB 50 171 3045 3216
68 Rainbow Warriors BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 GIBBS, Ty 26 SUAREZ, 19 ALLMENDIN25 BERRY, Jo11 HALEY, Jus13 171 2786 2957
69 Buck Naked Racing REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 BOWMAN, 41 BRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR, 9 JONES, Er 26 SMITH, Za 2 170 3032 3202
70 Deb's Guys HAMLIN, DennyBOWMAN, 41 KESELOWSK12 BUESCHER31 WALLACE J27 BRISCOE, 30 ALLMENDIN25 DILLON, T 4 170 2635 2805
71 Pumpkinhead 3 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BUESCHER31 CHASTAIN30 HOCEVAR, 9 SMITH, Z 2 VAN GISB 50 168 3078 3246
72 MDR Racing #2 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 HERBST, R11 166 3151 3317
73 Left Turn Clyde LOGANO, J 18 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennyGIBBS, Ty 26 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 JONES, Er 26 SMITH, Za 2 165 2858 3023
74 Bo Racing LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennBUSCH, K 1 ALLMENDIN25 GRAGSON 7 VAN GISB 50 165 2998 3163
75 Drive Shaft BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT, 36 HAMLIN, DennCUSTER, C29 DILLON, A14 HERBST, R11 164 3156 3320
76 The Dusters  REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 CINDRIC, 19 SMITH, Z 2 VAN GISB 50 163 3147 3310
77 HossJazz Racing 3 LOGANO, J 18 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT, 36 HAMLIN, DennDILLON, A14 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 159 3083 3242
78 Tail Pipe BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 BOWMAN, 41 KESELOWS12 BERRY, Jo 11 JONES, Er 26 SMITH, Za 2 158 2990 3148
79 Hot Dawgs LOGANO, J 18 REDDICK, 16 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 PREECE, 30 HALEY, Ju13 HERBST, R11 154 2939 3093
80 Alexis’ Dreamboats LOGANO, J 18 BLANEY, R39 BOWMAN, 41 BUSCH, K 1 CINDRIC, 19 GRAGSON,7 BERRY, Jo11 HALEY, Jus13 149 2544 2693
81 Wannahockalugnut BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 WALLACE J27 BUSCH, K 1 HOCEVAR, 9 HALEY, Ju13 VAN GISB 50 146 2980 3126
82 OLD SKOOL RACIN BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 HAMLIN, DennyCHASTAIN30 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 BERRY, Jo11 JONES, Eri26 146 3253 3399
83 IRL Sucks LARSON, K 2 HAMLIN, DennKESELOWSK12 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, Ky1 ALLMENDIN25 VAN GISB 50 146 2732 2878
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84 Rat Nasty Racing BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 KESELOWS12 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 DILLON, A14 HERBST, R11 145 2777 2922
85 DECK CHAIRS BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 HAMLIN, DennCHASTAIN30 CUSTER, C29 JONES, Er 26 DILLON, A14 145 3169 3314
86 Blue Logano 44 LOGANO, J 18 BYRON, Wi28 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT, 36 WALLACE J27 SMITH, Za 2 LAJOIE, C 0 NEMECHEK,31 144 2897 3041
87 MARTY LOGANO, J 18 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 GIBBS, Ty 26 CHASTAIN30 McDOWELL45 SMITH, Z 2 DILLON, T 4 143 2848 2991
88 Northern Raised REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 HAMLIN, DennyWALLACE J27 GIBBS, Ty26 McDOWELL45 BERRY, Jo11 HALEY, Jus13 140 2947 3087
89 BIG RIDEAU BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennBRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR, 9 HALEY, Ju13 HERBST, R11 140 2993 3133
90 BLAZERS REDDICK, T16 LARSON, K 2 GIBBS, Ty 26 BRISCOE, 30 CINDRIC, 19 HOCEVAR, 9 ALLMENDIN25 BERRY, Jo 11 138 2842 2980
91 HossJazz Racing 1 BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 HAMLIN, DennyKESELOWS12 BUSCH, K 1 CINDRIC, 19 DILLON, A14 VAN GISB 50 137 2755 2892
92 Lorries Lineup LOGANO, J 18 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 CHASTAIN30 CINDRIC, 19 HOCEVAR, 9 HEMRIC, 0 DILLON, A14 136 2689 2825
93 Lucky Luke LOGANO, J 18 BYRON, Wi28 BELL, Chri 44 HAMLIN, DennALLMENDIN25 STENHOUS10 BERRY, Jo11 BURTON, H0 136 2832 2968
94 Burnt Rubber LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennyBOWMAN, 41 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 BERRY, Jo11 DILLON, A14 135 3078 3213
95 Rocket Juice Shine BLANEY, R 39 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, 2 BRISCOE, 30 BERRY, Jo 11 SMITH, Z 2 WARE, Co 6 134 3032 3166
96 KE RACING #2 BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chr 44 HAMLIN, DennHALEY, Jus13 NEMECHEK31 BURTON, H0 134 3024 3158
97 Fuelish Decisions LARSON, K 2 BOWMAN, 41 KESELOWSK12 CHASTAIN30 BUSCH, K 1 HOCEVAR, 9 GRAGSON 7 PREECE, 30 132 2669 2801
98 Jerry-at-Track LOGANO, J 18 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 HAMLIN, DennBUSCH, K 1 HOCEVAR, 9 HERBST, 11 VAN GISB 50 127 2874 3001
99 Rebel BLANEY, R 39 LARSON, K 2 ELLIOTT,  36 BUSCH, K 1 SUAREZ, 19 GRAGSON,7 STENHOUS10 HALEY, Jus13 127 2755 2882

100 Taylor’s Racing Tea LARSON, K 2 BELL, Chri 44 ELLIOTT,  36 BUSCH, K 1 CINDRIC, 19 STENHOUS10 BERRY, Jo11 BURTON, H0 123 2715 2838
101 BUSTIN NUTS BYRON, Wi28 REDDICK, 16 LARSON, K 2 BUSCH, K 1 BRISCOE, 30 HOCEVAR, 9 JONES, Er 26 SMITH, Za 2 114 3106 3220
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TOTAL
TEAM PLACE

SIDEWINDER 1
PUSHY LOOSE 2
HossJazz Racing 2 3
Peyton's Rainbow W 4
Pumpkinhead 2 5
Piping Hot 6
Callie's Besties 7
HENHOUSE Racin 8
Lugnut 9
Speed Demons 10
Dale4Ever#3 11
Pumpkinhead 3.5 12
MANIAC RACING 13
Super Chargers 14
Pumpkinhead 2.5 15
KC Racing 1 16
MDR Racing #3 17
Ole Red Racing 1 18
Outlaw Racing 19
YCL 20
J's Gear Jammers 21
Ole Red Racing 2 22
MARTINSVILLE ST 23
Rumrunners 24
Loose Lugnut 25
KC Racing 2 26
Ribbed for her Plea 27
Dream Weavers 28
Toe-Fin Racing 29
Sandblasters 30
Rad Cap 31
King Richard 32
Mjs Racers #1 33
DRIVEN 2 Fly Fish 34
StangBangers 35
Ole Red Racing 3 36
Aeroforce 37
Metzelers Fifth 38
Mirage Racing 39
Ole Red's Wife 40
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MDR Racing #1 41
PistNbroke 42
Tire-d and True 43
Keywest Oro 44
Itchy Fingers 45
KE RACING #1 46
Fly Wheel 47
Mirage Racing 2 48
Davey54 49
Rocket juice Top 50
SPEY FLY Guy 51
Piston Powered 52
HossJazz Racing 4 53
GREY GHOST 54
Kreekz Racing 55
Long Shots 56
Lightning Coyote 57
DRIVEN 2 Win 58
The Shadow 59
Rim Racking 60
The Dusters  2 61
Silver Fox Racing 62
Krash n Dash 63
DDMHENN 64
Mjs Racers #2 65
RPM Racing 66
Road Rash 67
Rainbow Warriors 68
Buck Naked Racing 69
Deb's Guys 70
Pumpkinhead 3 71
MDR Racing #2 72
Left Turn Clyde 73
Bo Racing 74
Drive Shaft 75
The Dusters  76
HossJazz Racing 3 77
Tail Pipe 78
Hot Dawgs 79
Alexis’ Dreamboats 80
Wannahockalugnut 81
OLD SKOOL RACI 82
IRL Sucks 83
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Rat Nasty Racing 84
DECK CHAIRS 85
Blue Logano 44 86
MARTY 87
Northern Raised 88
BIG RIDEAU 89
BLAZERS 90
HossJazz Racing 1 91
Lorries Lineup 92
Lucky Luke 93
Burnt Rubber 94
Rocket Juice Shin 95
KE RACING #2 96
Fuelish Decisions 97
Jerry-at-Track 98
Rebel 99
Taylor’s Racing Te 100
BUSTIN NUTS 101
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